
BOROUGH OF WASHINGTON
LAND USE BOARD

COUNTY OF WARREN

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

2025

Pursuant to the provisions of the Open Public Meetings Act, P.L. 1975, Chapter 231, the 
following is a schedule of regular meetings of the Land Use Board of the Borough of 
Washington for the Year 2025 as approved by the Land Use Board members on
January 13, 2025, by Resolution:

Monday, February 10, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025
Monday, April 14, 2025
Monday May 12, 2025
Monday, June 9, 2025
Monday, July 14, 2025

Monday, August 11, 2025
Monday, September 8, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025
Monday, December 8, 2025
Monday, January 12, 2026

All meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. on the date listed in the Council Chambers in the 
Municipal Building, 100 Belvidere Avenue, Washington, New Jersey.

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the schedule of regular meetings as approved by
Resolution by the Washington Borough Land Use Board on January 13, 2025.

_______Mary Ward________________________________
Secretary, Land Use Board




